
 

 

   

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 
 

   
 

 

 

 
  

 
 



 

  
 

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

.

 

 



 

 

.
 
 
 

 
 

    

 

.

 

 
 
 
 

  



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

.
 
 
 

 

.
 

 

.



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

    

  
 

    
 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 
  

   
 
 
 

 

  
  

  
  

 
 



 

 

  

  
  

 

 

 

 

. 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

  
 
 

 

 

    
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 

  

 

  
  

 

 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

https://www.mencap.org.uk/advice-and-support/coronavirus-covid-19/coronavirus-help-stay-safe-and-well#handwash
https://www.mencap.org.uk/advice-and-support/coronavirus-covid-19/coronavirus-help-stay-safe-and-well#facecoverings
https://www.mencap.org.uk/sites/default/files/2020-07/Easy%20read%20guidance%20on%20the%202%20metre%20and%201%20metre%20plus%20rule%20around%20coronavirus.pdf
https://www.mencap.org.uk/sites/default/files/2020-07/Easy%20read%20guidance%20on%20the%202%20metre%20and%201%20metre%20plus%20rule%20around%20coronavirus.pdf


 

  
 
 
 

 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

http://www.gov.uk/coronavirus
http://www.ldw.org.uk/project/coronavirus
http://www.nidirect.gov.uk/campaigns/coronavirus-covid-19
http://www.nidirect.gov.uk/campaigns/coronavirus-covid-19

